

DME PROLINK Fiber Optic Adapter, SC/APC, Single mode, Simplex











Description

DME PROLINK provides a Fiber Optic coupling adapter family to support interconnection. DME PROLINK adapters are available in a wide range of hybrid adapter styles to fit almost any application or panel. DME PROLINK quality personals ensures product reliability through rigorous qualification testing to assure cable performance and durability in adverse field environments. Excellent quality control is achieved through intense in-house quality check and stringent audit acceptance by ISO 9001.

Features & Benefits

- Excellent Changeability and Directivity
- High quality Ceramic sleeves for high precision alignment
- Accurate mounting dimensions
- Complies with IEC 61754-4
- 25 Years System Warranty

Technical Characteristics of Adapter

| Fiber Type | Single mode |
|-----------------------------|----------------|
| Adapter Type | SC |
| Insertion Loss (dB) | ≤ 0.20 |
| Repeatability (dB) | ≤ 0.20 |
| Interchangeability (dB) | ≤ 0.20 |
| Operating Temperature Range | -25°C to +70°C |
| Storage Temperature Range | -25°C to +70°C |
| Durability | > 500 times |
| Standard | IEC 601754-4 |

Part Number

D1629-SCASMSGR Fiber Optic Coupling Adapter, SC/APC, Single mode, Simplex, Green